
 

 
No.   Voyage  P o r t s  a n d  D a t e s  o f  E m b a r k a t i o n  &  D e b a r k a t i o n    Fare (€).  
   

The Lesser Antilles: Pearls of the Caribbean Sea 

 

01 Beauty of the Windward Islands Grenada – Port of Spain, Trinidad Fri 01/04/2019 – Fri 01/11/2019 1.750 

04 ‘round the Grenadines Scarborough, Tobago – Grenada  Fri 01/25/2019 – Fri 02/01/2019     1.750    .          

05 Along the Antilles island chain Grenada – St. Lucia – Martinique  Sat 02/02/2019 – Sat 02/09/2019 1.750 

07 BVI – Paradise by the Ocean St. Martin – British Virgin Islands  Sat 02/16/2019 – Sat 02/23/2019 1.750 
 

North Atlantic Crossing: Sailing Adventure of the Year! 

 

08 Atlantic Crossing (26 days) Road Town, BVI – Horta, Azores Sat 02/24/2019 – Tue 03/22/2019 2.990 

09 Bluewater Sailing Horta, Azores – Harlingen (NED) Sat 03/23/2019 – Thu 04/11/2019 1.990          

 

WindʹnʹWaves: Springtime in the North Sea 
 

14 Springtime in the North Sea Hamburg (GER) – Bremerhaven (GER)  Tue 05/14/2019 – Tue 05/21/2019 1.750 

18 Tall Ship Taster Trip: Kiel Canal Hamburg (GER) – Kiel (GER)  Sun 06/02/2019 – Wed 06/05/2019     540     .          
 

 

Velkommen til Danmark! Taster Trips in the South Funen Archipelago 
 

21 “Fyn and Fun”: Baltic Sea Sailing Kiel (GER) – Kiel (GER)   Fri 06/14/2019 – Fri 06/21/2019     1.750    .       
 

 .          

Scandinavian Summer: Seascapes and Landscapes 

 

25 Home of the Norwegian Summer Gothenburg (SW)–Stavanger (NOR)Fr 07/12/2019 – Sat 07/20/2019     2.000    .          

26 Fascination of the Fjords Stavanger (NOR) – Bergen (NOR)   Sat 07/20/2019 – Sat 07/27/2019     1.750          

27 Sognefjord and Geirangerfjord Bergen (NOR) – Ålesund (NOR)   Sat 07/27/2019 – Sat 08/03/2019     1.750    .          

28 63° North! Home of the Trolls Ålesund (NOR) – Trondheim (NOR)  Sat 08/03/2019 – Sat 08/10/2019     1.750    .          

 

North Sea Expedition: Shetland, Orkney, Outer and Inner Hebrides 
 

29 Norway to Shetland Expedition Trondheim (NOR) – Lerwick (SCO)  Sat 08/10/2019 – Sat 08/17/2019     1.750    .          

30 Shetland to Orkney Expedition Lerwick (SCO) – Kirkwall (SCO)  Sat 08/17/2019 – Sat 08/24/2019     1.750          

31 Orkney and Outer Hebrides Kirkwall (SCO) – Stornoway (SCO)  Sat 08/24/2019 – Sat 08/31/2019     1.750    .          

32 The fabulous Isle of Skye Stornoway (SCO) – Lochalsh (SCO) Sat 08/31/2019 – Sat 09/07/2019     1.750          

33 The Hebrides: 100 % Scotland Kyle of Lochalsh (SCO) – Oban (SCO) Sat 09/07/2019 – Sat 09/14/2019     1.750    .          

 

From Caledonia to Cornwall: Scotland, Ireland, Wales and England 

 

34 Kerrera Sound & Bay of Dublin Oban (SCO) – Dublin (IRL)  Sat 09/14/2019 – Sat 09/21/2019     1.750    .          

35 To Wales on a Windjammer Dublin (IRE) – Cardiff (WAL)  Sat 09/21/2019 – Sat 09/28/2019     1.750          

36 To the Coast of Cornwall  Cardiff (WAL) – Plymouth (ENG)  Sat 09/28/2019 – Sat 10/05/2019     1.750    .          

37 Cornwall, Channel & Brittany Plymouth (ENG) – Brest (FRA)  Tue 10/08/2019 – Tue 10/15/2019     1.750 

 

+++ continued on page 2 +++      .   

sailing plan 2019 

https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-grenada-nach-trinidad-tobago
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-grenada-nach-grenada
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-grenada-nach-martinique
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-st-martin-zu-den-britischen-jungferninseln
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-britische-jungferninseln-nach-bermuda
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-atlantic-crossing-from-bermuda-to-the-azores
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-fruehjahrstoern-auf-der-nordsee
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-copy-of-copy-of-copy-of-frischer-nordseewind-rolling-home-to-hamburg-1-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/the-south-funen-archipelago-daytrip-at-the-flensburg-rum-regatta
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/southern-norway-home-of-the-norwegian-summer
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/fascination-of-the-norwegian-fiords
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/norway-between-sognefjord-and-geirangerfjiord
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/63-degrees-north-home-of-the-mountain-trolls
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/north-sea-expedition-stage-1-norway-to-shetland-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/north-sea-expedition-stage-2-shetland-to-orkney
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/the-scottish-north-coast-orkneys-and-outer-hebrides
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/oban-oban-e
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/oban-isle-of-skye-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/oban-dublin-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/liver-card-e
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/the-coast-of-cornwall-and-the-banks-of-the-english-channel
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/cornwall-channel-islands-and-brittany


 

No.   Voyage  P o r t s  a n d  D a t e s  o f  E m b a r k a t i o n  &  D e b a r k a t i o n      Fare (€) .  

 

‘round the Canaries: Volcanic Islands in the Atlantic Ocean 

 

38 On course to the Canary Islands Brest (FRA) – Arrecife, Lanzarote  Tue 10/15/2019 – Fri 11/01/2019     2.100    .          

39 Volcano Islands of the Canaries Lanzarote (ESP) – Tenerife (ESP) Sat 11/02/2019 – Sat 11/09/2019     1.750          

40 Tenerife: Island of eternal Spring Tenerife (ESP) – Tenerife (ESP)  Sat 11/09/2019 – Sun 17/16/2019     2.000    .          

 
 Harbor Festivals and Daytrips 

 

13 830th Hamburg Harbor Birthday Hamburg (GER) / daytrips   Fri 05/10/2019 – Sun 05/12/2019     from 140 

15 Harbor Festival “SeeStadtFest” Bremerhaven (GER) / daytrips   Thu 05/23/2019 – Sun 05/26/2019   from 85                   

22 Kiel Sailing Week 2019 Kiel (GER) / daytrips   Sat 06/22/2019 – Fri 06/28/2019     from 95      
 

 

To get detailed information about a selected trip, please click on the corresponding line. You will thereby get 

connected to our website  www.eyeofthewind.net 

Prices are per passenger, including voyage, cabin, meals, unlimited coffee, tea, water and soft drinks, as well as 
port charges, and tax. Alcoholic beverages and personal on board expenses are not included. Trainees aged from 
16 to 25 years get a discount of 50 % on all voyages (except daytrips). 

Accommodation: comfortable two-berth cabins with cold/hot water, shower, lavatory, and air conditioning system. 
Not included: transportation to and from ports of arrival and departure, shore excursions, and alcoholic beverages. 
Ports and destinations may be subject to change due to unpredictable weather conditions. Please contact us for 
individual counselling.   

All information as of December 2018. Itinerary may be subject to change without prior notice. 

 

 

Please also visit our Ship Shop on the internet. There you will 

find a selection of clothing items (T-shirts, polo shirts, hoodies, 

hats and more), gift vouchers, art prints of the ship and 

souvenir items around the Eye of the Wind.  

 www.eyeofthewind.net/en/shop  
 

 

 

 
 

 
FORUM train & sail GmbH 
Mandichost. 18  
86504 Merching / GERMANY 
 

www.eyeofthewind.net 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Please contact Ms. Julia Nieborowsky  
Phone  +49 (0)8233 381-546 
Fax  +49 (0)8233 381-9943  
E-mail  info@eyeofthewind.net 

https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-copy-of-copy-of-copy-of-copy-of-bremerhaven-nach-jersey-1-1-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/copy-of-inselparadies-der-kanaren
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/cruise/sailplan/los-abrigos-tenerife-south-gomera-santa-cruz-de-tenerife-north
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/hamburger-hafengeburtstag-toerns
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/seestadtfest-bremerhaven/copy-of-copy-of-kieler-woche-f-1
https://www.eyeofthewind.net/de/toerns/hafenfeste/kieler-woche
http://www.eyeofthewind.net/
http://www.eyeofthewind.net/en/shop
http://www.eyeofthewind.net/
mailto:info@eyeofthewind.net?subject=EYE_OF_THE_WIND

